Electrak® Throttle Actuator
The Next Generation of Throttle Control Technology
2 www.thomsonlinear.com
Introducing the Thomson Electrak® Throttle Actuator
Transforming throttle control through innovative design
Thomson has taken the rugged, dependable features of the E050 Electrak® actuator and added capabilities making
the throttle actuator an ideal solution for industrial vehicles where throttle control is required. It offers:

Electrak® Throttle Control Actuator
Ordering Key
Ordering Key
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Example ET12- 084- S S NP 1 S
1. Actuator type and supply voltage
ET12- = Electrak Throttle, 12 VDC
ET24- = Electrak Throttle, 24 VDC
2. Max. dynamic load and speed version
084- = 45 N (10 lbf), high speed (1)
174- = 130 N (30 lbf), standard speed
3. Harness orientation
S = parallel to adapter
R = rotated 90° in housing
S
R
4. Temperature rating
S = standard: -40 (-40) to +85 (+185) °C (F)
E = high temperature: -40 (-40) to +125 (+257) °C (F)
5. Control option
NP = analog position feedback sensor
FN = end of stroke limit switches
FP = analog position feedback sensor and end of
        stroke limit switches
CN = CANBUS SAE J1939
6. Connection options
1 = flying leads
2 = Deutsch DTM04-6P connector
7. Adapter options
S = standard adapter orientation
M = adapter rotated 90°
S
M
(1) Can only be ordered with high temperature rating (code E in position 4). Note that there is no thermal switch to protect the motor on the high temperature rated models.
Sensor Specifications
Input voltage, max. (VDC in) [VDC] 32
Output voltage (VDC out)
  at fully retracted
  at fully extended
[VDC]
< 5 % VDC in
 > 75% VDC in
Max. output current [mA] 1
Linearity [± %] 1
Electrak_Throttle_Actuator_BREN-0006-04 | 20181011KB
Errors and technical alterations reserved. It is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of this
product for a specific application. All trademarks property of their respective owners. ©2018 Thomson Industries, Inc.
USA, CANADA and MEXICO
Thomson
203A West Rock Road
Radford, VA 24141, USA
Phone: 1-540-633-3549
Fax: 1-540-633-0294
E-mail: thomson@thomsonlinear.com
Literature: literature.thomsonlinear.com
EUROPE
United Kingdom
Thomson
Office 9, The Barns
Caddsdown Business Park
Bideford, Devon, EX39 3BT
Phone: +44 (0) 1271 334 500
E-mail: sales.uk@thomsonlinear.com
Germany
Thomson
Nürtinger Straße 70
72649 Wolfschlugen
Phone: +49 (0) 7022 504 403
Fax: +49 (0) 7022 504 405